General information about company
Scrip code 028181
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol ROBERT
ISIN INE320V01010
Name of the company ROBERT RESOURCES LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2019
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? |No No No No
) ?Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whet}}er the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes Yes

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of : Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a "
Sty Nes. OF Iglcl)l.yo;aid pP::’(til_}lll ) shares ”Sl"ﬁ);?é Snos. % of total 1o, of class of securities (IX)
Citsgonyy | @12 shareholders | up equity | equity underlymg held (VII) sleees (eellen o] No of Voting (XIV) Rights
D shareholder (11T shares shares Depository | (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as a
(Q0)) held (IV) | held Receipts (VY+ (VI) 1957) (VIII) As a | (ass eg: | Class % of
) (VD) % of (AtB+C2) |y - Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) ﬁ‘ 4 1060700 1060700 [ 10.35 1060700 1060700 |10.35
romoter
Group
(B) Public 234 9184300 9184300 | 89.65 9184300 9184300 |89.65
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(&) Employee
Trusts
Total 238 10245000 10245000 | 100 10245000 10245000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shareholding , as a | Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares Plﬁdge‘_i s
Sh. No. of Underlying | conversion of (XII) otherwise Nummber of
Category ares Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered | NUMber o
Underlying . . " (XIII) equity shares
Category | of Outstandin Underlying | convertible securities (as a
)] shareholder | - randing Outstanding | securities and | percentage of A A .
convertible . sa Sa [dematerialized
(I1) > Warrants No. Of diluted share % of % of
securities Xi W, ts (Xi) ital) (XI)= 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) X SR G o |No.(a) |W©@l [No.|total
(@) (VIDH(X) As a % ' Shares | (a) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) f;cr — 10.35 1000000 |[94.28
Group
(B) Public 89.65 9000000 |[97.99
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 10000000 | 97.61
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
o "
Oof No. Of Total nos. | 252 % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
; underlying | held g g 0
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up D H (VIT) = (calculated as asa %
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity R:Sgis tsory (IV)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares | p Ve (v | 1957 (VI | Class eg: | Class Total
held ( ) ( ) ( ) As a % of X egy Total Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
() ndiiclRmem) 1060700 1060700 | 10.35 1060700 1060700 | 10.35
undivided Family
(Szg’('lT)Otal 4 1060700 1060700 | 10.35 1060700 1060700 |10.35
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
L 4 1060700 1060700 |[10.35 1060700 1060700 |10.35
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)+(A)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a@@)) Individuals - 206 184300 184300 1.8 184300 184300 1.8
i.Individual
shareholders
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holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |28 9000000 9000000 |87.85 9000000 9000000 |87.85
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(Sél‘)b(gl;otal 234 9184300 9184300 |89.65 9184300 9184300 |89.65
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 234 9184300 9184300 | 89.65 9184300 9184300 |89.65
(B)(2)*+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Uizl { 238 10245000 10245000 | 100 10245000 10245000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 238 10245000 10245000 | 100 10245000 10245000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of S{I ares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % Locked in shares | Pledged or
No. Of . . otherwise
Sh No. of Underlying assuming full (XID) Number of
U z:iresl : Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered ulﬁ erho
naeriying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XTII) cquity shares
Sr. Outstanding . o held in
: Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
it Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
?;’(C)“ S| (i) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VIDH+(X) As a % otal |No. ltotal |
(a) of (A+B+C2) No. (a) Shares | (a) [ Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 10.35 1000000 |94.28 1060700
(Sl‘;b‘T"tal (A) 1035 1000000 |94.28 1060700
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 10.35 1000000 |94.28 1060700
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
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(a()) 1.8 0 0 0
(a(ii)) 87.85 9000000 | 100 9000000
(33“)1"T°ta1 (B) 89.65 9000000 |97.99 9000000
Total Public
Shareholding

89.65 9000000 [97.99 9000000
B)=B)()+
(B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 10000000 | 97.61 10060700
Total
(A+B1C) 100 10000000 | 97.61 10060700
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KAUSHAR
ASLAMBHAI
KATARIYA

HASINA
KASAMBHAI
SHEKH

KASAMBHAI
UMARBHAI SHEKH

HANIF
KASAMBHAI
SHEKH

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

BKNPS8640G

BFHPS4813N

AGRPS7734C

CBEPS9710A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

265200

265200

265200

265100

1060700

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(W)+ (VD)

265200

265200

265200

265100

1060700

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.59

2.59

2.59

2.59

10.35

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

265200

265200

265200

265100

1060700

Class eg:y

Total

265200

265200

265200

265100

1060700
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Total as a % of 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59 10.35
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 259 2.59 2.59 2.59 10.35
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a) 250000 250000 250000 250000 1000000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

94.27 94.27 94.27 94.3 94.28

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
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Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 265200
form (XIV)

265200

265200

265100

1060700

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders

)

BHAGABHALI
SURSINGBHAI
MEDA

PRIYANKA
HITESHKUMAR
PATEL

AMRISH
SHAH

HATHILA
VANESHBHAI
RASUBHAI

KRUSHA
BIRJUKUMAR
SANGHVI

NIRAJ
HATHI

AMITKUMAR
GOVINDBHAI
PARMAR

PAN (II)

CPGPM9060K

AXHPP3802D

BFOPS4241B

AMKPHI315H

FXCPS0434]

ABOPHO0143C

BIGPP7877P

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
Iv)

325100

325000

323000

323000

322000

321500

321400

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

325100

325000

323000

323000

322000

321500

321400

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

3.17

3.17

3.15

3.15

3.14

3.14

3.14

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
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Class eg: X 325100 325000 323000 323000 322000 321500 321400

Class eg:y
Total 325100 325000 323000 323000 322000 321500 321400

Total as a %
of Total 3.17 3.17 3.15 3.15 3.14 3.14 3.14
Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a)

325100

325000

323000

323000

322000

321500

321400

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

325100

325000

323000

323000

322000

321500

321400

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders

W)

KARAN
BIRJUBHAI
SANGHVI

KOMAL

MEHULKUMAR

SHUKLA

AMITABEN
JAYANTIBHAI
MAKVANA

MAKWANA
MADHUBEN

CHIRAGKUMAR
MAKWANA

RACHANA
BIRJUKUMAR
SANGHVI

SOMABHALI
KALIYABHAI
RAVAT

PAN (II)

ESJPS8192E

CVXPS1828J

CUHPMR138G

CUHPMS134L

CTXPM2544K

CGVPS5623N

BWUPR4207F

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

321000

321000

321000

321000

321000

321000

321000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

321000

321000

321000

321000

321000

321000

321000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

3.13

3.13

3.13

3.13

3.13

3.13

3.13

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
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Class eg: X

321000

321000

321000

321000

321000

321000

321000

Class eg:y

Total

321000

321000

321000

321000

321000

321000

321000

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

3.13

3.13

3.13

3.13

3.13

3.13

3.13

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding ,
as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

3.13

3.13

3.13

3.13

3.13

3.13

3.13

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a)

321000

321000

321000

321000

321000

321000

321000

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

321000

321000

321000

321000

321000

321000

321000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Name of the
Shareholders

)

RAMNBHALI
KALUBHAI
RAVAT

PRATIKBHAI
KIRITKUMAR
SHAH

BAROT VISHAL

JITENDRAKUMAR

HITESH
CHINUBHALI
SHAH

CHIRAG
NAGINDAS
SHAH

VAGHELA
KOKILABEN

MEHUL

ARVINDBHAI

SHUKLA

PAN (II)

BWUPR4206E

BQHPS3816E

BHLPB2441M

BGAPS9446R

BBWPS5965G

AWOPV3099A

AWCPS7799C

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

321000

321000

321000

321000

321000

321000

321000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

321000

321000

321000

321000

321000

321000

321000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

3.13

3.13

3.13

3.13

3.13

3.13

3.13

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
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Class eg: X

321000

321000

321000

321000

321000

321000

321000

Class eg:y

Total

321000

321000

321000

321000

321000

321000

321000

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

3.13

3.13

3.13

3.13

3.13

3.13

3.13

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

3.13

3.13

3.13

3.13

3.13

3.13

3.13

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a)

321000

321000

321000

321000

321000

321000

321000

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

321000

321000

321000

321000

321000

321000

321000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AMIT D.
GAJJAR

AARTI
BIPINKUMAR
VAGHELA

ROSHAN
AUGUSTINE
CHRISTIAN

BHARATKUMAR
D RUPALA

VAGHELA
PRAKASH
KANTILAL

LICY
ROSHAN
AUGUSTINE

VAGHELA
HASMUKH
RAJESH

PAN (II)

AVWPG6845L

ARHPV2451J

AQBP(C2332C

AGNPR3228G

AGEPV6889L

BBDPAS5689L

APJPV2367P

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

321000

321000

321000

321000

321000

320000

320000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares

held (VII) = (IV)+

(V)+ (VD

321000

321000

321000

321000

321000

320000

320000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.13

3.13

3.13

3.13

3.13

3.12

3.12

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

321000

321000

321000

321000

321000

320000

320000

Class eg:y

Total

321000

321000

321000

321000

321000

320000

320000
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Total as a % of 3.13 3.13 3.13 3.13 3.13 3.12 3.12
Total Voting
rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.13 3.13 3.13 3.13 3.13 3.12 3.12

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 321000 321000 321000 321000 321000 320000 320000
As a % of total

i Tl () 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Number of equity | 321000 321000 321000 321000 321000 320000 320000

shares held in
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the .

Shareholders (I) Click here to go back
PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 9000000
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 9000000
(V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

87.85

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 9000000
Class eg:y
Total 9000000

Total as a % of 87.85
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Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a) 9000000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

87.85

100

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 9000000
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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